
Advanced Print Cumulative Scores 2018
Feb April June Aug Oct Total

Richard Towell 10 10 20

Alan Bromiley 10 10 20

Nina Thomasson 10 8 18

Peter Maddock 8 10 18

David Hawkins 6 10 16

Phil Durkin 8 6 14

Paul Longden 8 5 13

Brian White 5 8 13

Mike Williamson 6 5 11

Blake Wardle 10 10

Peter Thomasson 5 5 10

Don Isherwood 5 5 10



Intermediate Print Cumulative Scores 2018
Feb April June Aug Oct Total

Eric Grindle 10 10 20

Pat Berry 10 10 20

Judy Bell 6 10 16

Dave Liggett 6 8 14

Ken Tebay 8 5 13

Margaret Edwards 5 8 13

Susan Bedingham 8 4 12

Derek Ainsworth 4 8 12

John Morris 6 4 10

David Miller 4 5 9

Mick Stone 4 4

Mark Woodcock 4 4



Club Level Print Cumulative Scores 2018
Feb April June Aug Oct Total

Claire Taylor 10 8 18

Isabel Prause 8 10 18

Chris Hutchinson 8 10 18

Stephen McDonald 8 8 16

Tony Blore 5 10 15

Paul McMahon 6 8 14

Dave Bell 8 5 13

Ian McEwen 5 5 10

Mark Porter 4 5 9

Adam Hutchinson 4 4 8

Peter Corser 8 8

Arthur Embleton 6 6

Charles Stanford 4 4

 



Advanced PDI Cumulative Scores 2018
Jan March May July Sept Total

Alan Bromiley 10 10 10 30

Peter Thomasson 6 10 10 26

Brian White 6 10 8 24

Blake Wardle 10 10 20

Don Isherwood 6 8 6 20

Phil Durkin 6 6 8 20

Richard Towell 8 6 5 19

Mike Williamson 6 8 5 19

John Durkin 8 5 5 18

Nina Thomasson 5 6 5 16

Ian Walker 6 10 16

Paul Longden 4 6 5 15

David Hawkins 5 6 11



Intermediate PDI Cumulative Scores 2018
Jan March May July Sept Total

John Morris 4 10 10 24

David Miller 6 10 5 21

Mick Stone 10 10 20

Dave Liggett 6 8 5 19

Margaret Edwards 4 5 10 19

Judy Bell 6 5 6 17

Derek Ainsworth 5 6 5 16

Susan Bedingham 6 4 6 16

Chris Evans 5 5 5 15

Jian Huang 5 10 15

Keith Atkinson 3 5 5 13

Frank Green 8 5 13

Jeff Layer 3 8 11

Jeff Griffiths 4 6 10

Ken Tebay 4 6 10

Ken Bradley 3 4 7

Mark Woodcock 5 5

Brian Daly 4 4



Club Level PDI Cumulative Scores 2018
Jan March May July Sept Total

Isabel Prause 5 8 10 23

Claire Taylor 8 10 4 22

Ian McEwan 6 10 4 20

Stephen McDonald 10 5 5 20

Dave Bell 5 8 5 18

Adam Hutchinson 8 5 3 16

Tracy Worbey 5 6 5 16

Mark Porter 10 5 15

George Dale 8 5 13

Chris Hutchinson 3 4 5 12

Nicky Makin 6 6 12

Jane Quarmby 3 8 11

Paul McMahon 6 3 9

Ian McNab 5 3 8



Themed Competition Cumulative Scores 2018

Name

PDI Prints PDI Prints PDI Prints PDI Prints PDI Prints
Total

March May July Sept November
Phil Durkin 10 8 18
Ken Tebay 6 10 16
Alan Bromiley 10 5 15
Nina Thomasson 6 8 14
Paul Longden 10 4 14
Chris Hutchinson 3 10 13
John Morris 3 10 13
Peter Thomasson 5 8 13
Richard Towell 3 8 11
Susan Bedingham 3 8 11
Peter Maddock 5 6 11
David Hawkins 4 6 10
Mike Williamson 5 5 10
Don Isherwood 5 5 10
Stephen McDonald 3 5 8
Adam Hutchinson 3 5 8
Isobel Prause 6 2 8
Tracy Worbey 8 8
Chris Evans 8 8
Brian White 8 8
Claire Taylor 8 8
Dave Bell 2 5 7
Judy Bell 1 5 6
Tony Blore 5 5
Mike Sharples 5 5
Mark Porter 5 5
Frank Green 5 5
John Durkin 5 5
Jeff Griffiths 5 5
Paul McMahon 5 5
Arthur Embleton 1 3 4
Keith Atkinson 4 4
Adrian Drummond-Hill 4 4
David Miller 4 4
Ian McEwen 3 3
Ian McNab 3 3
Derek Ainsworth 3 3
Brian Daly 2 2
Margaret Edwards 2 2





Geoff Davies Memorial Award 2018

Title Author Club PointsJudge's 
Score





Audio Video Competitions 2018
April 2018

Title Author Judge's Score Club Points

Rocks and Water Peter Thomasson 20 10

My Manchester Don Isherwood 19 8

Scotland and Inner Hebrides Phil Durkin 19 8

Royal Yacht Jeff Griffiths 17 5

Geocaching Peddars Way Peter Thomasson 16

Clares Cottage Don Isherwood 16

November 2018

Title Author Judge's Score Club Points



Audio Visual Competition 2016

Member April November Total

 



 2016 Photographer of the Year

Member Themed AV TotalAdv 
Print

Adv 
PDI

Int 
Print  

Int   
PDI

Club 
Print

Club 
PDI

Geoff 
Davis



 2016 Competition Winners

Lindeth Trophy Dennis Cup

Prints - Club Level Audio Visual

Member Club Points Member Club Points

1 1

2 2

3 3

Morris Trophy Russell Trophy

PDI - Club Level Days Out - Print

Member Club Points Member Club Points

1 1

2

3 David Farrell Trophy

Days Out - PDI

Member Club Points

Schofield Trophy 1

Prints - Advanced Level

Member Club Points Geoff Davies Trophy

1 Geoff Davis 

2 Member Club Points

3 1

The Shield Coronation Cup

PDI - Advanced Level Photographer of the Year

Member Club Points Member Club Points

1 1

2 2

3 3

Roy Williamson Trophy John A Fitton Trophy

Themed Prints-Internediate

Member Club Points Member Club Points

1 1

2 2



 2016 Competition Winners

3 3
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